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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (40th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:23:18AM

Assembly District 42

 8,373 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 167 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 134 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,674 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,674 

 6,976 MATHIEU EUGENE (DEMOCRATIC)

 183 BRIAN KELLY (CONSERVATIVE)

 480 MATHIEU EUGENE (WORKING FAMILIES)

 407 SYLVIA G. KINARD (RENT IS 2 DAMN HIGH)

 1 JANCE HARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEY PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER R. WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAUNDRA THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J. MILLER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,053 

Unrecorded  621 

Assembly District 43

 9,776 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 205 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 117 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,098 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  10,098 

 8,089 MATHIEU EUGENE (DEMOCRATIC)

 225 BRIAN KELLY (CONSERVATIVE)

 402 MATHIEU EUGENE (WORKING FAMILIES)

 646 SYLVIA G. KINARD (RENT IS 2 DAMN HIGH)

 1 DARLENE MEALY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JENNIFER THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA IMPERIALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE KNOPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEAL SHAWALTER (WRITE-IN)

 5 SANDRA THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFANIE A. JONES (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,381 

Unrecorded  717 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (40th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:23:18AM

Assembly District 44

 3,512 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 68 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 51 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,631 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,631 

 2,215 MATHIEU EUGENE (DEMOCRATIC)

 364 BRIAN KELLY (CONSERVATIVE)

 337 MATHIEU EUGENE (WORKING FAMILIES)

 207 SYLVIA G. KINARD (RENT IS 2 DAMN HIGH)

 1 CHELSON MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 7 DAVID STOROBIN (WRITE-IN)

 12 GREGORY DAVIDZON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY CAMPELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM JONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,148 

Unrecorded  483 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (40th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013 11:23:18AM

Total for Member of the City Council (40th Council District) - Kings County

 21,661 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 440 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 302 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,403 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,403 

 17,280 MATHIEU EUGENE (DEMOCRATIC)

 772 BRIAN KELLY (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,219 MATHIEU EUGENE (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1,260 SYLVIA G. KINARD (RENT IS 2 DAMN HIGH)

 1 CHELSON MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARLENE MEALY (WRITE-IN)

 7 DAVID STOROBIN (WRITE-IN)

 12 GREGORY DAVIDZON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANCE HARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 3 JENNIFER THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEY PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA IMPERIALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE KNOPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEAL SHAWALTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER R. WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY CAMPELLA (WRITE-IN)

 5 SANDRA THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAUNDRA THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFANIE A. JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM JONE (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J. MILLER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  20,582 

Unrecorded  1,821 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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